SAINT PAUL’S

WOLVES

2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3

OPPONENT

RUMMEL (CB JAM.)
WEST JEFFERSON
BROTHER MARTIN
DELASALLE
SLIDELL*#
HAMMOND*
COVINGTON*
NORTHSHORE*
MANDEVILLE*
PONCHATOULA*
FONTAINEBLEAU*

LOCATION

HUNTER STADIUM
HUNTER STADIUM
HUNTER STADIUM
HUNTER STADIUM
HUNTER STADIUM
TORNADO ALLEY
HUNTER STADIUM
PANTHER STADIUM
HUNTER STADIUM
THE SWAMP
HUNTER STADIUM

TIME

5:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

* DENOTES DISTRICT GAME

# DENOTES HOMECOMING



