

SAINT PAUL'S

WOLVES

2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
8/25	RUMMEL (CB JAM.)	HUNTER STADIUM	5:30PM
9/1	WEST JEFFERSON	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
9/8	BROTHER MARTIN	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
9/15	DELASALLE	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
9/22	SLIDELL*#	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
9/29	HAMMOND*	TORNADO ALLEY	7:00PM
10/6	COVINGTON*	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
10/13	NORTHSHORE*	PANTHER STADIUM	7:00PM
10/20	MANDEVILLE*	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM
10/27	PONCHATOULA*	THE SWAMP	7:00PM
11/3	FONTAINEBLEAU*	HUNTER STADIUM	7:00PM

^{*} DENOTES DISTRICT GAME